## Snow Garrett Wealth Management



At Snow Garrett Wealth Management, we understand that investors face many important decisions that can affect their long-term financial success. Whether it is navigating today's volatile markets or creating a plan to reduce the risk of outliving retirement funds, we are positioned to approach such challenges with experience and skill.

When you choose our financial planning services, you benefit by obtaining comprehensive advice from a team of highly qualified professionals – individuals with vast experience in addressing your particular financial needs.

## Contact

Snow Garrett Wealth Management Office: 817-550-6750 Fax: 817-928-4902

201 Fort Worth HWY Weatherford, TX 76086

info@sg-wealth.com {mailto:info@sgwealth.com} Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's <u>BrokerCheck {//brokercheck.finra.org/</u>}.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The

{https://www.facebook.com/pages/Snow-	opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.
<u>{https://twitter.com/SnowGarrettWM}</u>	Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.
{ <u>https://www.linkedin.com/company/snow</u> garrett-wealth-management}	Securities offered through LPL Financial, Member <u>FINRA</u>

<u>{http://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-</u> WHUYH-RMGrOu9OWIGxZAQ}

{http://www.finra.org}/SIPC\_{http://www.SIPC.org}. Investment Advice offered through Garrett Wealth Advisory Group, LLC., dba Snow Garrett Wealth Management, a registered investment advisor and separate entity from LPL Financial.

The LPL Financial representatives associated with this website may discuss and/or transact securities business only with residents of the following states: AR, AZ, CA, CO, DE, FL, GA, KS, KY, LA, MO, NC, NJ, NM, OH, OK, PA, TN, TX, WA